
Week B Monday 9 March Tuesday 10 March Wednesday 11 March Thursday 12 March Friday 13 March

Maths Paper 1 English Lang Paper 1 English Lit Paper 1 Maths Paper 3

1h30 1h45 1h15 1h30

           

Geography Paper 2 Maths Paper 2
Computer Sc Paper 1 

(Assembly Hall)
Computer Sc Paper 2 MFL (Fr & Sp) Writing

1h30 1h30 1h30 1h30 various times

1 candidate to sit MFL 

Writing (dual entry)

Week A Monday 16 March Tuesday 17 March Wednesday 18 March Thursday 19 March Friday 20 March

Biology Chemistry Physics

SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15

p3 MFL P (Sp) Reading
MFL Q (Fr & Sp) 

Listening

           

History Paper 1

2h (ET start at 1pm)

p4 MFL P (Sp) Listening

p5
MFL Q (Fr & Sp) 

Reading

Week B Monday 23 March Tuesday 24 March Wednesday 25 March Thursday 26 March Friday 27 March

           

Food / Hospitality History Paper 2

1h45 (in Assembly Hall) 2h (ET start at 1pm)

Week A Monday 30 March Tuesday 31 March Wednesday 1 April Thursday 2 April Friday 3 April

           

Week B Monday 20 April Tuesday 21 April Wednesday 22 April Thursday 23 April Friday 24 April

           

am

pm

AM (In class 

exams)         

(AA in AH)

PM (In class 

exams)          

(AA in AH)

Maths Challenge 

(Sports Hall all day)

Easter Holiday

Sports Hall Based Exams

PM (In class 

exams)          

(AA in AH)

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Set up exam halls for 

Yr10 Mocks

am
MFL GCSE Speaking 

Exams

MFL GCSE Speaking 

Exams

pm
MFL GCSE Speaking 

Exams

MFL GCSE Speaking 

Exams

Class Room Based Exams

Set up exam halls for 

Yr10 Mocks

am

pm

ART  / Textiles GCSE 

Exams

ART  / Textiles GCSE 

Exams

ART  / Textiles GCSE 

Exams

ART  / Textiles GCSE 

Exams

Textiles / 3D GCSE 

Exams

Textiles / 3D GCSE 

Exams

Textiles / 3D GCSE 

Exams

Textiles / 3D GCSE 

Exams

AM (In class 

exams)         

(AA in AH)

These are the real GCSE practical exams


